Optimized Size
No Wider than the Socket.
LED Circuit
LED Status Lamp Verifies that Power is
Being Supplied to the Coil. Ideal for
Both AC and DC Applications,
Polarity Sensitive for DC Application.
Modules

Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105AMagnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
3/6
Part Number Builder
www.magnecraft.com    847-441-2540
70-BSMM-24
B
MOV Suppressor
24 VAC/VDC
70-BSMM-120/240
B
MOV Suppressor
120/240 VAC/VDC
70-BSMLG-120/240
B
LED Indicator
120/240 VAC/VDC
70-
Series
Module Family
B
Package Style
B
SM
Socket Module
M
Function
M=M.O.V. (Metal Oxide Varistor)
R= Resistor/Capacitor
D= Diode
LG= LED, Green
-24
Input Voltage
24
120
240
250
Modules
Plugging a module into a socket, connects
the circuit in parallel with the relay and coil.
No additional wiring is required. No additional
tools are required. The modules fit within the
maximum dimensions of both the relay and socket.
LED Circuit
LED Status Lamp Verifies that Power is
Being Supplied to the Coil. Ideal for
Both AC and DC Applications,
Polarity Sensitive for DC Application.
Optimized Size
No Wider than the Socket.
Metal Oxide Varistor Circuit
Protects by Shunting Potentially
Damaging Electrical Spikes Away
from the Relay Coil. Ideal for AC
and DC Applications.
RC Circuit
Snubs Back EMF of Relay Coil.
Diode Circuit